CCD MICRO CAMERA
PART NUMBER DECODER
Sensor Module – Part Number Decoder
3D-Plus, reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
3DPI0130-5, date de création du document : 04/08/04  - date de création de la dernière révision : 22/10/07.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
XX XX 00 000 X X XX X X
Format
Cable length
1 - Product Family
SM : Sensor Module
2 - Module Type
CC : CCD camera
MC : CMOS camera
XX : Others
3 – Format
10 : 1/10”    XX : 1/XX”
15 : 1/15”
4 – Diameter
028 : 2,8 mm                                         XXX : XX,X mm
018 : 1.8 mm
5 - Video Standard
P :  PAL
N :  NTSC
–  : Non applicable
6 - Module Specifications
–  : No Specification
7 – Cable length
XX  : ( See Cable Length Table )
8 - Module Options
-  : No Option
X  : ( See Options Table )
9 - Temperature Range
C : 0°C to +70°C
S : Specific
Product Family
Diameter
Module Type
Module Specifications
Temperature RangeVideo Standard
Module Options
“blank” (No data) : No cable (for example : SMCC10028P : 1/10”
micro camera PAL version  without cable)
Between 1.0 and 9,9 meters : XX => X,X meters
Between 0.10 and 0.99 meters : 0XX => 0,XX meters
After 10 meters :
A0  :  10 meters
A1  :  11 meters
A2  :  12 meters
A3  :  13 meters
A4  :  14 meters
A5  :  15 meters
A6  :  16 meters
A7  :  17 meters
A8  :  18 meters
A9  :  19 meters
B0  :  20 meters
Cable Length Table
 A :
 B : Surmoulé
 C :
 D :
 E :
 F :
 G : specific glue protect
 H :
J :
 K :
 L :
 M : "MAPSIL” Finish
 N :
P :
Q :
R :
S :
- : No Option
Options Table